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Figure 3 : Carte piézométrique du site au 17 décembre 2013 

Zone de 

vidanges 

Stockage 

d’huiles 

usagées 

Ancien 

stockage 

de sels 

Ancienne 

station service 

Pz9 

Pz8 

Pz7 

Pz6 

P1 

P2 

Pz3 

P5 

233,45 m 

233,40 m 

233,35 m 

     Anciens Piézomètres (non prélevés) 

     Nouveaux Piézomètres 

P4 

233,30 m 

233,25 m 

veltz
Texte tapé à la machine
04136X1491/PZ6
04136X1492/PZ7
04136X1493/PZ8
04136X1494/PZ9




